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Name

Draw circles to show the number of quarters needed to buy each shell. Write a “q” for quarter in each 
circle. Then count by 25 and write in the numbers in the lighthouse on the right.

p1.25

p0.25

p1.75

p0.50

p1.50
$.25

$1.25

$3.50

COINS
Spending Quarters
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Name

Divide to solve the money problems. Write the answers with dollar signs and decimal points. 

Dad takes 7 members of his family to 
a baseball game. The total cost of the 
tickets is $80.00. How much does each 
ticket cost?

Dad buys 7 hot dogs for his family. The 
total cost for 8 people is $9.60. What is 
the cost of one hot dog?

 $ .  $ .  $ .  $ .
4tp9.04 7tp9.45 9tp6.48 6tp3.36

 $ .  $ .  $ .  $ .
5tp4.90 8tp9.92 4tp8.88 6tp9.60

    
8tp5.04 6tp6.96 3tp5.70 4tp9.80
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COMPUTATION
Dividing Money Without Remainders


